Selectable Voltage LED Driver Specifications
DVEE Series
Project
Date                         Type
Rev V2.1 Date: 03/04/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202

•	 Protected against short-circuit, overload,
overtemperature, and surge
Part Number Breakdown
Example: DVEE-200W-S3648
Available Models1
	□ DVEE-100W-S3648
	□ DVEE-200W-S3648
	□ DVEE-320W-S3648
100–277 VAC
Voltage
IP6536 or 48 VDC
Available
Voltage
Series Output Power Output Voltage
DVEE
[DiodeDrive, Constant Voltage, Extruded
Aluminum, IP65]
100W [100W]
S3648
[Selectable, 36 or 48 VDC]
200W [200W]
300W [300W]
DVEE-200W-S3648
Warranty
•	 5-year warranty
Applications
•	 Home Interiors
•	 Industrial Automation
•	 Light Bars
•	 Sign Lighting
•	 Stage & Theaters
•	 Strip Lights
•	 Trade Shows
•	 Under-Cabinets
Optional Accessories
	□ 6ft., 5-15P Power Cord (_POWERCORD)
Selectable Output
Voltage Dip Switch
Selectable Voltage LED Driver Specifications
DVEE Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202
email: commercialsales@diodedrive.com
MODEL Output Power
(max)
Output Voltage
(± 5%)
Output Current
(max)
Efficiency1 (TYP) Power Factor (TYP)
120 VAC 230 VAC 120 VAC 230 VAC
DVEE-100W-S3648
96W 36 VDC 2.7A
87% 89%
0.98 0.96
100W 48 VDC 2.1A
DVEE-200W-S3648 200W
36 VDC 5.6A
91% 92%
48 VDC 4.2A
DVEE-320W-S3648 320W
36 VDC 8.9A 91% 92%
48 VDC 6.7A 92% 93%
Key Specifications
1Measured at 25°C, full load